Group of systematic uncertainties

Impact on B(H — inv)
Observed  Expected

Theory

Simulated event count

Triggers

Jet calibration

QCD multijet mismodelling
Leptons/photons/b-tagged jets
Integrated luminosity /pileup
Other systematic uncertainties

Statistical uncertainty

+0.026
—0.025

+0.022

+0.018
—0.019

+0.014
—0.012

+0.012

+0.011
—0.010

+0.004

+0.013
—0.009

+0.028

+0.024

+0.021
—0.022

+0.018
+0.011

+0.013

-+0.009
—0.010

+0.004
+0.009
+0.028



