Group of systematic uncertainties	Impact on $\mathcal{B}(H \to inv)$	
	Observed	Expected
Theory	$+0.026 \\ -0.025$	± 0.024
Simulated event count	± 0.022	$^{+0.021}_{-0.022}$
Triggers	$+0.018 \\ -0.019$	± 0.018
Jet calibration	$^{+0.014}_{-0.012}$	± 0.011
QCD multijet mismodelling	± 0.012	± 0.013
Leptons/photons/b-tagged jets	$^{+0.011}_{-0.010}$	$+0.009 \\ -0.010$
Integrated luminosity/pileup	± 0.004	± 0.004
Other systematic uncertainties	$^{+0.013}_{-0.009}$	± 0.009
Statistical uncertainty	± 0.028	± 0.028